
Joint

Pavement 

Existing 

4’-0’’ min at Low Point

2’-0’’ min. on Grade

13’’

4’-0’’ min.

PLAN
Joint

Pavement

Existing

4’-0’’

of Curb

Back 

match existing pavement joints

’ED’ Joint

LOCATION STATION

FLOW

’ED’ Joint

’B’ Joint

4’’ ’B’ Joint

’B’ Joint

Insert

Edge to �’’ rad.

Insert

8’’ 8’’

5’-4’’

11’-4’’ (min.) to 20’-0’’ (max.)

For joint details, refer to PV-101.
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INTAKE UNDER PAVEMENT

OPEN-THROAT CURB



 

 

2

1

 

3

    

2:1

a1

c1

c1

c2

c2

D=4’’

c3

b1

b1

13’’

Base 4’-0’’

13’’

Wall

4’’

’B’ Joint

20’’

12’’

10’’ min.
25’’

4’’ 4’’ 4’’

a2

16’-0’’ (max.)

4’-0’’ (min.) to

Variable

BENT BARS

14’’

CURB OPENING

16’’

Form Grade

Standard Curb

Face of 6’’

Back of Curb

Back of Curb
Type G Casting

SW-602 

8’’ min.

TYPICAL SECTION

c4
c3

c4

�’’

2’’ min.

10’’

6’’

7’’

1 �’’

+3�’’

c1

b1

c2

c4

c3

a2

a1

REINFORCING BAR LIST

ShapeMark

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Size

Top

Top

Top

Top

Wall

Base

Base

Location

See Detail

See Detail

See Detail

14’’

14’’

14’’

14’’

Spacing

3’-4’’

5’-0’’

5’-0’’

2’-8’’

3’-0’’

5’-0’’

5’-0’’

Length

specified.

accommodate other curb heights when 

Modify dimensions as required to 

attaching the SW-542 extension unit.

Additional keyed construction joint when 

extension unit.

39 inches when attaching the SW-542 

8’’ 8’’

5’-4’’

8’’

8’’

3

2

1

2
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